STATE OF ILLINOIS
88th GENERAL ASSEMBLY
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
TRANSCRIPTION DEBATE
FIRST SPECIAL SESSION

24th Legislative Day November 4, 1993

Speaker Steczo: "The First Special Session will come to order.
The Attendance Roll Call for the First Regular Session will
stand as the Attendance Roll Call for the First Special
Session. Resolutions, Mr. Clerk."

Clerk Rossi: "Senate Joint Resolution #4. RESOLVED, BY THE SENATE
OF THE EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF
ILLINOIS, AT THE FIRST SPECIAL SESSION THEREOF, THE HOUSE
OF REPRESENTATIVES CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the two
Houses adjourn on Thursday, November 4, 1993, they stand
adjourned until Monday, November 8, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, November 10, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, November 12, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, November 15, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, November 17, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, November 19, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, November 22, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, November 24, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, November 29, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, December 1, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, December 3, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when tﬁey adjourn on that day, they stand

adjourned until Monday, December 6, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock



STATE OF ILLINOIS
88th GENERAL ASSEMBLY
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
TRANSCRIPTION DEBATE
FIRST SPECIAL SESSION
24th Legislative Day November 4, 1993
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Tuesday, December 7, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, December 10, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, December 13, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, December 15, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, December 17, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, December 20, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, December 22, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, December 27, 1993, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, December 29, 1993, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Monday, January 3, 1994, at 10:00 o'clock
a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Wednesday, January 5, 1994, at 10:00
o'clock a.m.; and when they adjourn on that day, they stand
adjourned until Friday, January 7, 1994, at 10:00 a.m.; and
when they adjourn on that day, they stand adjourned until
Monday, January 10, 1994, at 10:00 o'clock a.m.; and when
they adjourn on that day, they stand adjourned until
Wednesday, January 12, 1994, at 11:30 o'clock a.m. Adopted
by the Senate November 4th, 1993."
Speaker Steczo: "Representative Granberg moves for the adoption
of the Adjournment Resolution. All those in favor will

signify by saying 'aye'; those opposed by saying 'no'. The
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‘ayes' have it and the Adjournment Resolution is adopted.
Representative Granberg now moves that the House stand
adjourned until Monday, November 8th at 10:00 a.m. in
Perfunctory Session. All those in favor will signify by
saying ‘'aye'; those opposed by saying 'no'. The 'ayes'
have it. The House...the First Special Session now stands

adjourned."
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